SC
R
Di
od
e
M
od
ul

length
[mm]
Ordering Code
 [mm]
20
Gatelead L=500 PB20 G1/K1 5/4 G1/K1 red white 500 SP000983478
Gatelead L=500 PB20 G2/K2 6/7 G2/K2 red white 500 SP000983484
34, 50, 60
Gatelead L=500 PB34-60 G1/K1 5/4 G1/K1 red white 500 SP000983496
Gatelead L=500 PB34-60 G2/K2 6/7 G2/K2 red white 500 SP000983490
50 single Gatelead L=500 PB34-60 G1/K1 5/4 G2/K2 red white 500 SP000983496
70 single Gatelead L=500 PB34-70 G2/K2 5/4 G2/K2 red white 500 SP000983490
Screws for electrical connection
of PowerBLOCK Thyristor and Diode Modules
screws must be ordered separately
Base plate screw Salesname packing unit SP No
20 mm M5x11 SHR DIN7985-M5X11 500 SP000485868
34mm M6x15 SHR DIN7985-M6x15 500 SP000485872
50 mm M8x18 SHR DIN933-M8X18 500 SP000485876
50 mm single M10x23 SHR DIN933-M10X23 500 SP000485880
60 mm M10x23 SHR DIN933-M10X23 500 SP000485880
 	 SP000983478
 	 SP000983496  	 SP000983490
 	 SP000983484